

Banner Children's at Cardon Children's Medical Center (CCMC) is part of the Banner Aetna network

Banner Children's understands what interests kids, what frightens them and – most importantly – what helps them heal and stay healthy. From well-child exams to treating minor injuries and illnesses to managing chronic conditions, the experienced team at Banner Children's provides comprehensive, family-centered medical care for children. With pediatricians and specialists throughout the metropolitan Phoenix area, ten pediatric-prepared emergency rooms, Cardon Children's Medical Center along with Banner Children's at Banner Thunderbird, Banner Aetna members are only minutes away from top pediatric care.

To help keep your child feeling, laughing and healing like a child, CCMC offers:

- Separate treatment areas to maintain the safety and comfort of patients
- Toy closets next to treatment rooms that are stocked with goodies for kids to enjoy after a hard day
- Patient floors with neighborhood themes to provide a familiar and welcoming environment for kids
- Rooms that feel like home, complete with a mailbox, private bathroom, custom-built bed with room for two adults, flat-screen TV and Wi-Fi
- Family-friendly amenities, such as kitchen galleys, laundry rooms and quiet rooms for adults, on every floor

- A "medical-free" area where kids can just be kids with spaces that feature large screens for movies and a stage for plays or fashion shows.
- Lobby and gift shop areas featuring a waterfall that travels into a fountain, while trees, park benches and street lamps add to the park-like environment
- An interfaith chapel offering a quiet place for prayer and meditation and a treehouse chapel featuring leaf and sky-themed windows and a tree-trunk altar
- A Ronald McDonald House on campus



The Banner Health commitment to your child's care

Banner Children's goal is to not only provide excellent care for kids, but support for the whole family. Banner Children's pediatric specialists provide quality, multidisciplinary care for newborn through 18 years old. People from across the Southwest United States and Mexico come to Banner Children's to receive care for their children.

For your convenience, Banner Children's pediatrictrained doctors can treat patients at either Banner Children's at Cardon Children's Medical Center or Banner Thunderbird. Both locations have pediatric emergency departments and pediatric intensive care units. Pediatric trauma care is also offered at CCMC.

Areas of expertise

Asthma Management Neurology Pulmonary/Sleep Medicine

Cardiology Neuropsychology Reconstructive & Plastic Surgery

Cardiothoracic Surgery

Neurosurgery

& Craniofacial

Spinal Disorders

& Craniofacial

Critical Care Sports Medicine

Orthopedics

Endocrinology Treatment of minor

Pediatric Surgery illnesses and injuries

Gastroenterology

Hematology/Oncology

Postinfectious Autoimmune

Urology

Urology

Hospitalists

Encephalopathy (PANS/PANDAS)

Weight management

For more information, visit banneraetna.com/boeing

Locations

Banner Children's at Cardon Children's Medical Center 1400 S. Dobson Rd., Mesa, AZ

Banner Children's at Thunderbird Medical Center 5555 W. Thunderbird Rd., Glendale, AZ

Banner Children's Urgent Care 931 E. Elliot Rd., Ste. 115, Tempe, AZ

Banner Children's Urgent Care 1355 S. Higley Rd., Ste. 104, Gilbert, AZ





Banner | Aetna is the brand name used for products and services provided by Banner Health and Aetna Health Insurance Company and Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc. Health benefits and health insurance plans are offered, underwritten and/or administered by Banner Health and Aetna Health Insurance Company and/or Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc. (Banner | Aetna). Each insurer has sole financial responsibility for its own products. Banner | Aetna is an affiliate of Banner Health and, of Aetna Life Insurance Company and its affiliates (Aetna). Aetna and Banner Health provide certain management services to Banner | Aetna.

This material is for information only. Health benefits and health insurance plans contain exclusions and limitations. Providers are independent contractors and are not agents of Banner|Aetna. Provider participation may change without notice. Banner|Aetna does not provide care or guarantee access to health care services. Information is believed to be accurate as of the production date; however, it is subject to change.

© 2019 Banner Health and Aetna Health Insurance Company and Banner Health and Aetna Health Plan Inc.

